

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2330

Page 1, line 1, replace "the aged and" with "home and community-based services"

Page 1, line 2, remove "disabled" and replace "waiver" with "waivers"

Page 1, line 4, replace "**Aged and disabled**" with "**Home and community-based services**"
and replace "**waiver**" with "**waivers**"

Page 1, line 5, replace the first "the" with "a home and community-based service"

Page 1, line 9, replace "waiver" with "waivers and grants" and after "section" insert "under
existing or future federal legislation"

Renumber accordingly